Bib #

Last Name First Name
2 Murphy  Conor
71 Tutty Cal
76 O Connor Willem
78 Mc Carthy Ryan
637 Collins Michael
615 Gaffney  David
79 O Connor Donagh
622 Kinsella Tom
25 Fitzgerald Maximilian
81 Coakley Ruairi
80 Coakley  Conor
70 Doocey Mya
558 Murphy  Kate
633 Bennett  Chloe
562 Dennehy Darragh
222 Holmes Daniel

Sex
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male

Team Name

Rostrevor Mountain Bike Club
Dungarvan CC

O'Leary Stone Kanturk
Verge Sport Pl Cycles
Newcastle West Cycling Club
Dungarvan CC

Killarney Cycling Club
Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Dungarvan CC

O'Leary Stone Kanturk
O'Leary Stone Kanturk
Navan Road Club

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Comeragh CC

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Verge Sport Pl Cycles

5

EEE S 2NV, BV, B, R O, U B O, B O, V) BV, O )

00:35:55.23
00:37:42.62
00:38:05.44
00:38:07.17
00:38:37.47
00:40:08.98
00:40:50.04
00:41:16.94
00:43:02.99
00:43:14.49
00:43:47.78
00:44:57.02
00:38:22.49
00:41:59.81
00:48:54.62
00:54:26.46

Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:
Split 1:

Laps Compl Finishing Time Split Times

00:06:54.34 | Split 2:
00:07:23.82 | Split 2:
00:07:21.65 | Split 2:
00:07:10.70 | Split 2:
00:07:28.80 | Split 2:
00:07:37.42 | Split 2:
00:07:59.78 | Split 2:
00:07:34.14 | Split 2:
00:07:53.18 | Split 2:
00:08:18.69 | Split 2:
00:08:32.06 | Split 2:
00:08:38.59 | Split 2:
00:09:11.12 | Split 2:
00:10:06.74 | Split 2:
00:08:38.99 | Split 2:
00:11:51.70 | Split 2:

00:07:08.20 | Split 3:
00:07:18.95 | Split 3:
00:07:38.81 | Split 3:
00:07:27.97 | Split 3:
00:07:41.07 | Split 3:
00:07:59.01 | Split 3:
00:08:12.64 | Split 3:
00:08:07.16 | Split 3:
00:08:04.46 | Split 3:
00:08:09.75 | Split 3:
00:08:34.91 | Split 3:
00:08:49.46 | Split 3:
00:09:27.96 | Split 3:
00:10:38.18 | Split 3:
00:13:30.97 | Split 3:
00:13:09.18 | Split 3:

00:07:11.92 | Split 4:
00:07:31.10 | Split 4:
00:07:46.21 | Split 4:
00:07:27.23 | Split 4:
00:07:43.77 | Split 4:
00:08:03.59 | Split 4:
00:08:11.59 | Split 4:
00:08:25.62 | Split 4:
00:08:08.53 | Split 4:
00:08:48.76 | Split 4:
00:08:55.88 | Split 4:
00:09:07.75 | Split 4:
00:09:50.20 | Split 4:
00:10:35.61 | Split 4:
00:10:11.82 | Split 4:
00:16:04.03 | Split 4:

00:07:16.64 | Split 5:
00:07:39.93 | Split 5:
00:07:47.56 | Split 5:
00:08:15.48 | Split 5:
00:07:55.10 | Split 5:
00:08:16.17 | Split 5:
00:07:57.02 | Split 5:
00:08:15.26 | Split 5:
00:08:39.67 | Split 5:
00:08:50.91 | Split 5:
00:08:41.31 | Split 5:
00:09:01.50 | Split 5:
00:09:53.20

00:10:39.26

00:16:32.83

00:13:21.55

00:07:24.10
00:07:48.80
00:07:31.19
00:07:45.78
00:07:48.71
00:08:12.77
00:08:28.98
00:08:54.75
00:10:17.14
00:09:06.37
00:09:03.61
00:09:19.70



