Bib#	Last Name	First Name	Sex	Team Name	Laps Compl Finishing Time	Split Times
	2 Murphy	Conor	Male	Rostrevor Mountain Bike Club	5 00:35:55.23	Split 1: 00:06:54.34 Split 2: 00:07:08.20 Split 3: 00:07:11.92 Split 4: 00:07:16.64 Split 5: 00:07:24.10
	71 Tutty	Cal	Male	Dungarvan CC	5 00:37:42.62	Split 1: 00:07:23.82 Split 2: 00:07:18.95 Split 3: 00:07:31.10 Split 4: 00:07:39.93 Split 5: 00:07:48.80
	76 O Connor	Willem	Male	O'Leary Stone Kanturk	5 00:38:05.44	Split 1: 00:07:21.65 Split 2: 00:07:38.81 Split 3: 00:07:46.21 Split 4: 00:07:47.56 Split 5: 00:07:31.19
	78 Mc Carthy	Ryan	Male	Verge Sport PI Cycles	5 00:38:07.17	Split 1: 00:07:10.70 Split 2: 00:07:27.97 Split 3: 00:07:27.23 Split 4: 00:08:15.48 Split 5: 00:07:45.78
	637 Collins	Michael	Male	Newcastle West Cycling Club	5 00:38:37.47	Split 1: 00:07:28.80 Split 2: 00:07:41.07 Split 3: 00:07:43.77 Split 4: 00:07:55.10 Split 5: 00:07:48.71
	615 Gaffney	David	Male	Dungarvan CC	5 00:40:08.98	Split 1: 00:07:37.42 Split 2: 00:07:59.01 Split 3: 00:08:03.59 Split 4: 00:08:16.17 Split 5: 00:08:12.77
	79 O Connor	Donagh	Male	Killarney Cycling Club	5 00:40:50.04	Split 1: 00:07:59.78 Split 2: 00:08:12.64 Split 3: 00:08:11.59 Split 4: 00:07:57.02 Split 5: 00:08:28.98
	622 Kinsella	Tom	Male	Panduit Carrick Wheelers	5 00:41:16.94	Split 1: 00:07:34.14 Split 2: 00:08:07.16 Split 3: 00:08:25.62 Split 4: 00:08:15.26 Split 5: 00:08:54.75
	25 Fitzgerald	Maximilian	Male	Dungarvan CC	5 00:43:02.99	Split 1: 00:07:53.18 Split 2: 00:08:04.46 Split 3: 00:08:08.53 Split 4: 00:08:39.67 Split 5: 00:10:17.14
	81 Coakley	Ruairi	Male	O'Leary Stone Kanturk	5 00:43:14.49	Split 1: 00:08:18.69 Split 2: 00:08:09.75 Split 3: 00:08:48.76 Split 4: 00:08:50.91 Split 5: 00:09:06.37
	80 Coakley	Conor	Male	O'Leary Stone Kanturk	5 00:43:47.78	Split 1: 00:08:32.06 Split 2: 00:08:34.91 Split 3: 00:08:55.88 Split 4: 00:08:41.31 Split 5: 00:09:03.61
	70 Doocey	Mya	Female	Navan Road Club	5 00:44:57.02	Split 1: 00:08:38.59 Split 2: 00:08:49.46 Split 3: 00:09:07.75 Split 4: 00:09:01.50 Split 5: 00:09:19.70
	558 Murphy	Kate	Female	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club	4 00:38:22.49	Split 1: 00:09:11.12 Split 2: 00:09:27.96 Split 3: 00:09:50.20 Split 4: 00:09:53.20
	633 Bennett	Chloe	Female	Comeragh CC	4 00:41:59.81	Split 1: 00:10:06.74 Split 2: 00:10:38.18 Split 3: 00:10:35.61 Split 4: 00:10:39.26
	562 Dennehy	Darragh	Male	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club	4 00:48:54.62	Split 1: 00:08:38.99 Split 2: 00:13:30.97 Split 3: 00:10:11.82 Split 4: 00:16:32.83
	222 Holmes	Daniel	Male	Verge Sport PI Cycles	4 00:54:26.46	Split 1: 00:11:51.70 Split 2: 00:13:09.18 Split 3: 00:16:04.03 Split 4: 00:13:21.55